Position

Clinical Supervisor |

Certified Substance Abuse
Counselor

Certified Substance Abuse
Counselor

Certified Substance Abuse
Counselor

Other Positions Held

Special District

Tri-City Mental Health
Authority

Tri-City Mental Health
Authority

Tri-City Mental Health
Authority

Tri-City Mental Health
Authority

Department

Substance Abuse
Disorder

Substance Abuse
Disorder

Substance Abuse
Disorder

Substance Abuse
Disorder

Total Wages

$84,671

$54,137

$53,980

$53,273

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$20,985
$3,875

$10,830

$10,683



