Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinical Supervisor I		Tri-City Mental Health Authority	Substance Abuse Disorder	\$84,671	\$20,985
Certified Substance Abuse Counselor		Tri-City Mental Health Authority	Substance Abuse Disorder	\$54,137	\$3,875
Certified Substance Abuse Counselor		Tri-City Mental Health Authority	Substance Abuse Disorder	\$53,980	\$10,830
Certified Substance Abuse Counselor		Tri-City Mental Health Authority	Substance Abuse Disorder	\$53,273	\$10,683